

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8321/2019

C.K RATHNA (ASHA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.G. VINAY

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.53742/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.)

Date : 01-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Mr. Priyank Jain, Adv.
Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner has filed affidaivt of
dasti which is found to be defective. Ld. Counsel shall cure
the defects within a period of four weeks.

List again on 04.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

PM